Position

Workers' Compensation
Manager

Lead Senior Workers'
Compensation Examiner

Senior Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Senior Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Administration Assistant |

Administration Assistant ||

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Total Wages

$145,315

$117,982

$90,454

$82,518

$70,464

$48,612

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,475

$42,485

$13,805

$36,947

$20,506

$22,062



