Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workers' Compensation Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$145,315	\$32,475
Lead Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$117,982	\$42,485
Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$90,454	\$13,805
Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$82,518	\$36,947
Administration Assistant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$70,464	\$20,506
Administration Assistant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$48,612	\$22,062